
 including the Principality of Monaco.)

PERFORMANCES TAX FREE VAT 20% TOTAL ATI

NICE City Tour OR simple transfer 2H00 - 4H00 195,50 € 39,10 € 234,60 €
1/2 day   OR   transfer+NICE City Tour 4H00 204,00 € 40,80 € 244,80 €
Full day 8H00 300,00 € 60,00 € 360,00 €
Evening 4H00 207,00 € 41,40 € 248,40 €
Hour overtime (day) 43,00 € 8,60 € 51,60 €
Hour overtime (night 00H to 8H) 47,00 € 9,40 € 56,40 €
Museum bonus OR 2 languages 43,00 € 8,60 € 51,60 €
Courier fees (when outside department) 10H00 387,00 € 77,40 € 464,40 €
Courier fees when outside department) 15H00 545,50 € 109,10 € 654,60 €
UNFAMILIAR LANGUAGES

Japanese, Russian, Chinese

1/2 day 4H00 226,00 € 45,20 € 271,20 €
Full day 8H00 335,50 € 67,10 € 402,60 €
Evening 4H00 241,00 € 48,20 € 289,20 €
TOUR ON A SPECIAL TOPIC

1/2 day 4H00 230,00 € 46,00 € 276,00 €
Full day 8H00 340,00 € 68,00 € 408,00 €
Locally themed scavenger hunts in old Nice

25,00 € 5,00 € 30,00 €
3,80 € 0,76 € 4,56 €

The performance should be paid by bank wire (please use our datas below)  15 days in advance or by 

cash directly to the guide once the tour is over, in exchange of an invoice with SIRET number.

PAYMENT : If a tour is cancelled less than 48 hours in advance, full payment of service will be requested.

Unless advised beforehand of a delay, the guide will wait up to an hour. If the group does not show up, 

full payment of the tour will be invoiced.

                            PRICE LIST FOR GUIDED TOURS 2024

Price list for guided tours, meet & greet at airport, transfers, hospitality desk, valid from 1 January 

Whispers for rental/person/day

 to 31 December 2024 in the Provence Côte d'Azur region ( from Saint Tropez to San Remo,

WARNING :  On sundays and Holidays: +20 %    LABOUR DAY : ( 1st of May): additional charge of +100 %

                      BANK CHARGES to be added in the case of transfers outside the  EU  :   +20€

MEALS  (if not taken with the group)

      (or on quote according to duration)

TRANSPORTATON FEES : please check on page 2

French, English, Italian, Spanish, German and other european languages
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ASSOCIATION REGIE PAR LA LOI DU 1er  JUILLET 1901

D'AZUR

RIVIERA

CÔTE  

L'INF INI  PAYS  D'AZ UR

ORGANISATION  LOCALE  DES   GUIDES  AZUREENS 
5 7 , V i e u x    C h e m i n   d e   G a i r a u t  -  N ° 7 -  

0 6 1 0 0   N I C E 
Mobile phone :   (0 0 3 3 ) 6 . 0 9 . 5 6 . 7 1 . 6 1 

olga.guides@wanadoo.fr 
A.P.E. : 7990 Z • S I R E T : 3 9 2  3 8 9  7 0 6  0 0 0  2 0 

  
COMPTE BANCAIRE SOCIETE GENERALE  Agence NICE St Maurice (01497)  

ORG LOC GUIDES AZUREENS 
57 VIEUX CHEMIN DE GAIRAUT - N° 7- 

06100 NICE 

IBAN  FR76 30003 01394 00037260284 96  (BIC : SOGEFRPP) 

 

If you require further information or wish to make a reservation, please do 
so by e-mail : olga.guides@wanadoo.fr 

visit our website : http/www.guides-french-riviera.com 



For tours departing from and ending in Nice, no transportation fees will be charged.

The fees indicated below are including departure and return fees, except in special case, if mentioned.

TAX FREE VAT 20% TOTAL ATI

Transportation fee for the airport : one way 7,50 € 1,50 € 9,00 €

Transportation fee for airport assistance 15,00 € 3,00 € 18,00 €

Transportation to Villefranche sur mer 7,50 € 1,50 € 9,00 €

Transportation to the Principality of Monaco 15,00 € 3,00 € 18,00 €

Transportation to Menton-Antibes-Cagnes sur mer 20,50 € 4,10 € 24,60 €

Transportation to Cannes-St Paul--Vence- La Colle   22,50 € 4,50 € 27,00 €

Transportation to Grasse 26,00 € 5,20 € 31,20 €

Transportation to Fréjus-St Raphaël 48,50 € 9,70 € 58,20 €

Transportation to Ste Maxime-St Tropez 73,50 € 14,70 € 88,20 €

After 8 PM night transportation fee, calculated on km basis 0,60 € / Km upon request

In case of multiple guide services that imply a complicated work of co-ordination, administrative costs

may be invoiced

All our guides are licensed to lead tours in Monaco / Montecarlo
For groups visiting Principality of Monaco, please make sure to get a reservation for your
coach contacting the special parking office (https://www.i.cars.mc/GEN_TAR.php)

 TRANSPORTATION FEES  2024
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ORGANISATION  LOCALE  DES   GUIDES  AZUREENS 
5 7 , V i e u x    C h e m i n   d e   G a i r a u t  -  N ° 7 - 

 0 6 1 0 0   N I C E 
Mobile phone:  :   (0 0 3 3 ) 6 . 0 9 . 5 6 . 7 1 . 6 1 

olga.guides@wanadoo.fr 
 

A.P.E. : 7990 Z • S I R E T : 3 9 2  3 8 9  7 0 6  0 0 0  2 0 

ASSOCIATION REGIE PAR LA LOI DU 1er  JUILLET 1901
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If you require further information or wish to make a reservation 

please do so 
 by  email :      olga.guides@wanadoo.fr   

visit our website : http/www.guides-french-riviera.com 


